Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 27 March 2025

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 65.0 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Temp Course Total Entrants : 168
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day Gender Tee Blocks
All Day Male White M, Blue M
Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Matthew Howden 5013229219 0.0 10 7.2 42 $50.00
Future Golf
A-2  Tim Coffey 2110804247 0.0 12 9.6 40 C/B $40.00
A -3 Nathan Hitchcock 2110805685 0.0 7 4.6 40 $30.00
A-4  Samuel Emmerton 2110803943 0.0 7 5.6 39 $25.00
A -5 Bruce Hector 2110805274 0.0 10 7.5 38 C/B $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Michael Stoneman 2180302983 0.0 15 12.7 39 $50.00
B-2 Alan McLaren 2110801807 0.0 18 15.6 38 $40.00
B -3 Pnhillip Jones 2110805025 0.0 13 11.0 37 $30.00
B-4 Terrance Hogan 2110804175 0.0 13 11.0 36C/B $25.00
B-5 Mark Maddock 2110805413 0.0 13 10.9 36 C/B $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Ryan Field 2080821874 0.0 30 220 42 $50.00
Wyong Golf Club
C-2 Jeffrey Hill 2110805674 0.0 19 16.3 40 $40.00
C-3 Geoff Devos 2110801901 0.0 25 22.2 39 $30.00
C-4 Trevor Bond 2110804436 0.0 23 19.9 37C/B $25.00
C-5 lan Carey 2110804005 0.0 26 225 37 $20.00
Place Getters
1 Matthew Howden 5013229219 0.0 10 7.2 42 C/B 1 Ball
Future Golf
2 Ryan Field 2080821874 0.0 30 22.0 42 1 Ball
Wyong Golf Club
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Name

Jeffrey Hill

Tim Coffey
Nathan Hitchcock
Michael Stoneman
Samuel Emmerton
Geoff Devos
Bruce Hector
Michael Baczynskyj
Alan McLaren
Trevor Bond

Peter Bloomfield
lan Carey

Peter Keith
Russell Potter

lan Jeffery

Phillip Jones
Terrance Hogan
Shannon O'Hara
Mark Maddock
Blake Burrows
Robert Watt

Bill Marriott
Gilbert Rose

Allan Meyers
Brendan Rinses

Matthew Gurr

Muree Golt Club
Chris Pryke

Ryan Mackenzie
Rod Butler

Barry Smith

Luke Glendenning
Mitchell Helps
Shannon Szmynec
Danny Holland
Peter Adams

Anthony Moules

Narrabri Golf Club

Robert Hickling

Golflink

2110805674
2110804247
2110805685
2180302983
2110803943
2110801901
2110805274
2110804922
2110801807
2110804436
2110800775
2110804005
2110800128
2110800743
2110800468
2110805025
2110804175
2110801834
2110805413
2110804343
2110800031
2110800425
2110804251
2110804586
2110805610
2180709345

2110800225
2110804915
2110802131
2110804006
2110802708
2110804535
2110804626
2110805386
2110801649
2190700600

2110805241
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16.3
9.6
4.6
12.7
5.6
22.2
7.5
3.3
15.6
19.9
4.7
225
6.9
9.2
7.0
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10.9
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125
12.7
18.3
10.0
5.3
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9.9
10.6
14.8
13.9
4.8
3.8
22.9
13.6
11.7

16.4
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Luke Lawless
Perrin Gleeson
Paul Gould

Luke Meyers
Daryl Miller
Glenn Randall
Bryan Gulliver
Mitchell Cullen
Ray Cook

Luke Hutchinson
David Winchester
Greg Pilgrim
Peter Fleming
Adam Taggart
Bradley Cooper
Frank Van Dijk
Michael Robbins
Steve Kostrzewski
Geoff Mc Mahon
Jamie Kreymborg
Neil Ingham
Robert Mc Kenzie
John Besant
John Ninness
Greg Eyb

Daniel Willingham
Barry Hines

Paul Fairweather
Neville WILSON

Golflink

2110805408
2110805377
2110803514
2110804587
2110804443
2110802677
2110800542
2110805859
2110802598
2110805253
2110801858
2110800133
2110802837
2110804767
2110805406
2110800263
2110803102
2110800249
2110802426
2110803380
2110801643
2110800069
2110802754
2110800292
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2110805435
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2110804550
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12 10.5
0 -1.0
19 16.2
8 6.4
10 8.3
9 7.1
2 1.4
20 17.9
15 13.0
21 18.5
18 16.1
18 15.6
22 19.3
7 6.0
20 20.6
14 12.0
9 7.3
11 9.2
9 7.8
10 8.7
7 6.0
20 20.0
12 10.7
18 15.7
7 5.5
10 8.5
19 18.9
20 18.1
13 111
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Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Barry Smith 5 Balls 54 cm NTP
17 Stuart Todd 5 Balls 159 cm NTP

Printed by MiClub Page: 4



